
W DIV: COMM NE COR BLOCK K,
W ALONG S R/W US-90 89.05 FT
FOR POB, S 123.74 FT, W 27.16

DAWSON ERIN
512 W DUVAL ST
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

00-00-00-12381-000

1900 PROFESS SVC/BLD
06

840317.00 1.00/

04/09/2024 MLU

04/11/2016 CP 0.40 104,112 0 0 104,112

STANDARD
1

107,017
1,335

104,112
212,464

0
212,464

0
212,464
212,464

0

218,301

1371/0795 10/19/2018 WD Q I 01 260,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

KEVIN B HARRISON DC L

ERIN DAWSON

1234/2323 5/10/2012 WD U I 11 0

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

STEPHEN J LEMLEY

KEVIN B HARRISON D 
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2001 COMMERCIAL 642 01/19/2001

HX Base Yr

512 W DUVAL ST, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 16 WD FR STUC 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 20
Ceiling 02 F.NOT SUS 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Fixtures 7 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Story Height 10 100
RMS 14 100
Stories 1.5 1.5 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100

Quality 05 05

4900 04 2,922 89.9808 66.59 194,576 1900 1995 0 0 0 45.00 55.00

2 OFFICE LOW  0% - 0 Heated Area: 2914

BAS 2,350 100 2,350 86,068

FOP 64 30 19 696

FOP 240 30 72 2,637

SFB 564 80 451 16,518

UOP 150 20 30 1,099

3,368 2,922 107,017

BAS= W26 FOP= N10 W4 UOP= N5 W15 N10 W5 S15 E20$ W20 S10 E24$
W24 S47 E22 FOP= S4 E16 N4 W16$ E28 N47 $ PTR= E20 SFB=  E12
N47 W12 S47$ W20$.

BAS

2624

47

22
28

47

FOP 10

420

10

24

UOP 5
15

10

5

15

20

FOP4
16

416

SFB

12

47

12

47

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 890.00 UT 1.50 1.50 100 2001 2001 3 100 1,335

1,335

1 1910 C MEDIC OFF 0 *RO 0.00 0.00 17,352.00 SF 1.00 1.00 1.00 6.00 6.00 104,112


